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SK Uhelné sklady E 2357 8:8 2444 KK Slavoj Praha D
DUSKOVA Jana 429 2.0 409 KUKLOVA Danuse
KUDEJOVA Jitka 395 2.0 390 STOLBA#i
KLIMA Jaroslav 380 2:0 375 KOUBOVA Blanka
DUSEK Miloslav 428 2.0 420 _MATOUSKOVA Markéta
POVYSIL Libor () 337 02 425 SKABRADA Ladislav
NOVAKOVA Vlasta 388 02 425 BENES Pavel

stéfdani: od 51. hodu: POVYSIL Libor + KAFKOVA Jindra

) ZPRAVODAJ ¢.19 Mistrovstvi Prahy IIT.
FZ&, ’ Rudnd 19.2.2010 Skupindr: Martin Bereznév
y
TJ Praga PrahaB 2248 12:4 2146 TJZENTIVA Praha A
HOLY Jiti 368 2.0 352 FIALOVA Eligka
PICHL Petr 414 2.0 385 KELLNER Miloslav
ELSTNEROVA Nala 348 02 378 HOLEEK Ladislav
KASPAROVA Pavlina 393 2:0 308 SUBRTJi
KAVAN Oldtich 325 02 336 KRAUSOVA Lenka
BARTOS Michal 400 2:0 387 BARTL Jan
KK Slavia Praha C 2447 14:2 2314 TJ Sokol VrSovice E
FRITSCH Marek 373 022 391 WOLF Karel
_ JONAK Premys| 395 2.0 389 KILIAN Pavel
MASTALIROVA Zdeiika 406 2.0 354 BLOHLAVEK Jaroslav
SUBRTOVA Katéina 401 2:0 363 RAUVOLFOVA Alena
MAJEROVA Natasa 436 2:0 431 SPLKOVA Johana
FORTOVA Lidmila 436 2.0 386 MYSIKOVA Jana
Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2462 12:4 2406 SK Uhelnés klady D
KAPAL Petr 388 02 397 CERNY Pavel
KRATOCHVIL Jan 403 2.0 389 MICHAL Miroslav
MUSIL Ladislav 428 2.0 369 MUDRA i
LASSIG Jfi 439 2.0 373 TANUSKA Daniel
FRANK Karel ml. 441 2.0 439 MICHALOVA Markéta
MRZILEK Jifi 363 02 439 TUMPACH Roman
KK Konstruktiva Praha E 2488 14:2 2258 PSK Union PrahaD
BERANOVA Jiiina 427  2:0 360 HAKEN i
MUSIL Bohumir 401 2.0 352 FOUS Slavek
ALES Zdersk 377 02 404 FREMROVA Jarmila
HYBS Karel 433 2.0 414 PYTLIKOVA Kv éta
PERMAN Milan 451  2:0 389 CHUCHLER Hugo
VAJC Vladislav 399 2.0 339 JAKUBIK Pavel
SK Meteor Praha C 2447 4:12 2470 KK Dopravni podni ky C
KREBS Zbyrgk 395 02 408 STOKLASA Petr
BERNATEK Bedich 403 2.0 374 TOMES Miroslav
DVORAK Petr 442 02 447 BARES Einar
JANCALEK Jiti 382 02 39 HABADA Jintich
EDLMANN Bohumil 412 0:2 448 HNATEK Karel
KARAUS Jan 413 2.0 399 SVARC Antonin
I.PSKNA 2454 10:6 2412 TJRadlice A
FINDEJS Martin 383 02 391 TUREK Karel
NOVAK Ladislav 386 20 371 KOFRRLeo$
KLECKA Vit 425 02 427 SCHILDER Jan
TREGLER Jaromir 438 2:0 400 LEHNER Marek
SOVA Jan 420 2.0 416 LEHNER Radek
BARTOS Michal 402  0:2 407 BENES Milo$ ml.

Sokol Zizkov C 2329 2:14 2437 Sokol Admira Kobylis yC
BUBENI CEK Karel 424 2:0 401 BILKA Jii
STRNAD Bohumil 412 0:2 417 DUSKA Pavel
JALOVY Milo$ 400 02 421 FRIBYL Bohuslav
REGNER Miroslav 384 0:2 415 BOHUSLAV Miroslav
KRIVAN Josef 333 0:2 406 MATYSKA Michal
GEBR Josef 376 0:2 377 JICHA Véclav

Starty ndhradnik _G:

2. start: CHUCHLER Hugo (Union D, 09459), KREBS Zbiln(Meteor C, 17520)
1. start: STOKLASA Petr (DP Praha C, 11242)

TJ Radlice A

Sokol Admira Kobylisy C
KK Konstruktiva Praha E
I. PSKN A

KK Slavia Praha C

KK Slavoj Praha D

SK Meteor Praha C

TJ Praga Praha B

KK Dopravni podniky C
10. PSK Union Praha D

11. Slavoj Velké Popovice B
12. SK Uhelné sklady E

13. SK Uhelné sklady D

14. TJ Sokol VrSovice E

15. Sokol Zizkov C

16. TJ ZENTIVA Praha A

(o) o B o Gl > B B
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19
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20
20
19
19
19
19
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19
19
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Tabulka
14 1 3 198:90 2364 29
13 0 6  169:135 2352 26
11 2 6 1821122 2319 24
11 2 6 168:136 2297 24
10 3 7  167:153 2204 23
10 2 8 181:139 2356 22
10 2 8 166:154 2298 22
10 1 8 152:152 2305 21
9 2 8 163141 2373 20
9 2 8 161:143 2336 20
9 1 9 153151 2200 19
8 2 8 149:139 2315 18
7 2 10 138:166 2317 16
6 2 11 117:187 2262 14
1 3 15 88:216 2238 5
1 1 18 96:224 2263 3
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jméno hie druzstvo

1. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva

2. KARAUS Jan Meteor C

3. BENES Milo$ ml. Radlice A

4. BENES Pavel Slavoj D

5. LUKAS Martin Zizkov C

6. KAFKOVA Jindra US Praha E

7. KLECKA Vit I. PSKN

8. KUKLOVA Danuse Slavoj D

9. TUMPACH Roman US Praha D
10. KOTAPIS Jaroslav Union D
11. JiCHA Véclav Admira C
12. SKABRADA Ladislav Slavoj D
13. DUSEK Miloslav US Praha E
14. HNATEK Karel DP Praha C
15. LASSIG Jii V.Popovice
16. FOUS Slavek Union D
17. MATYSKA Michal Admira C
18. KAMIN Jan Radlice A
19. PERMAN Milan Konstruktiva E
20. SPCKOVA Johana Vr3ovice E
21. FREMR Martin Union D
22. BARTOS Michal Praga B
23. TREGLER Jaromir I. PSKN
24. VAJC Vladislav Konstruktiva E
25. WOLF Karel VrSovice E
26. MUSIL Bohumir Konstruktiva E
27. STOCHL Martin DP Praha C
28. TOMES Miroslav DP Praha C
29. DVQRAK Petr Meteor C
30. JONAK Remysl Slavia C
31. STRNAD Bohumil Zizkov C
32. DUSKA Pavel Admira C
33. SVARC Antonin DP Praha C
34. MORAVEC Pavel Union D
35. KOFRQN Leos Radlice A
36. KASPAROVA Pavlina Praga B
37. MUSIL Ladislav V.Popovice
38. LEHNER Radek Radlice A
39. GEBR Josef Zizkov C
40. TUREK Karel Radlice A
41. HYBS Karel Konstruktiva E
42. HABADA Jindich DP Praha C
43. BARES Einar DP Praha C
44, BILKA Jiii Admira C
45. RRIBYL Bohuslav Admira C
46. PICHL Petr Praga B
47. PYTLIKOVA Kvéta Union D
48. MRZILEK Jii V.Popovice
49. DUSKOVA Jana US Praha E
50. MICHAL Miroslav US Praha D

etk
416,0
414,3
413,2
412,7
411,2
4111
409,8
408,8
408,6
407,5
407,3
406,5
406,1
405,6
405,2
405,1
404,4
403,3
403,3
401,1
400,3
399,7
399,7
398,9
398,4
397,8
397,8
397,0
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396,6
395,6
395,3
394,8
394,6
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393,7
393,4
393,0
392,0
391,2
390,7
389,9

386,7
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plné dordzka  chyby pokuz.

maximum

281,6 1344 31A/11  (472)
286,3 128,0 7,0 10/ (435)
2790 1342 3.9/9  (472)
283,8 128,9 6,1 10/ (446)
284,9 126,33 6,0 80 (444)
2820 1291 65/8  (450)
2785 131,3 65 7/8  (480)
282,7 1261 63/  (437)
2851 1235 7911  (453)
2860 121,5 6,B/9  (438)
2810 1262 6,8 /9 (445)
284,6 121,9 6610/10  (443)
2814 124,78 6,6/8  (440)
281,2 1244 8B/ 11  (448)
2892 1160 64 9/10  (463)
281,0 124,1 95 96/ (497)
2796 1249 7,89/9  (434)
2793 1241 69 @/ (433)
2789 124,62 8/8  (460)
284,6 1165 7,6 7/10455)
2783 1220 59 %/ (413)
2838 1159 8,0/10 (441)
2780 121,7 6B/8  (438)
284,9 114,86 7/8  (440)
280,3 118,1 85/10  (454)
2773 12056 7/8  (426)
278,3 1194 69711  (434)
280,6 116,53 81/11  (460)
2764 1204 80 11/11 451
2742 1224 6,1 9/10  (433)
280,3 1153 618/10  (438)
2784 1169 9,7 97/ (424)
2739 1209 7§11  (417)
2752 1194 64 /97 (436)
2800 1146 9,2 8/9 (432
2705 123,27 80/10  (437)
2775 1159 089/10  (442)
268,0 1250 7,1/99 (431)
2780 1140 9,6 19/ (434)
2704 120,7 7.4 /B (447)
2738 117,077,8/8  (459)
2750 1149 9,9 10/11  (433)
2727 1172 R3M  (447)
2704 1190 6,6 8/9 (419)
2778 1108 8,8 8/9(424)
2719 1155 9,4 1D/ (431)
2699 117,3 7,9 8/9 (441)
273,2 1140 9,6 8/10  (434)
267,8 1192 78/8  (435)
2756 111,2,799/11  (435)
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51. FARTOVA Lidmila Slavia C

52. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva

53. BOHUSLAV Miroslav Admira C

54. MICHALOVA Markéta US Praha D

55. FIALOVA Eliska Zentiva

56. EDLMANN Bohumil Meteor C

57. REGNER Miroslav Zizkov C

58. KILIAN Pavel VrSovice E

59. POVYSIL Libor US Praha E

60. STOLBA Jii Slavoj D

61. LEHNER Marek Radlice A

62. BARTOS Michal I. PSKN

63. MAJEROVA Natasa Slavia C

64. MASTALIROVA Zdeiika Slavia C

65. FREMROVA Jarmila Union D

66. BARTL Jan Zentiva

67. MYSICKOVA Jana Vrdovice E

68. RAUVOLFOVA Alena VrSovice E

69. BERNATEK Betich Meteor C

70. HOLY Jk Praga B

71. MUDRA Jii US Praha D

72. NOVAK Ladislav I. PSKN

73. CERNY Pavel US Praha D

74. FRITSCH Marek Slavia C

75. NOWAKOVA Anna Admira C

76. JAKUBIK Pavel Union D

77. BERANOVA Jtina Konstruktiva E

78. KUDEJOVA Jitka US Praha E

79. BENES ST. Milo3 Radlice A

80. KOUBOVA Blanka Slavoj D

81. EDLMANNOVA Zuzana Meteor C

82. VACEK Zbyrek VrSovice E

83. KAVAN Oldtich Praga B

84. TITZ Josef Konstruktiva E

85. VALENTOVA Jana Zentiva

86. SUBRTOVA Katéina Slavia C

87. HOLECEK Ladislav Zentiva

88. URBAN Vladimir I. PSKN

89. BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav VrSovice E

90. JANCALEK Jiti Meteor C

91. JALOVY Milo$ Zizkov C
VLCEK Ivan Union D
KUDEJ David US Praha E
LANGR Jii Konstruktiva E
MICHAL Petr US Praha D
FRANK Karel ml. V.Popovice
KNAP Filip Slavia C
JICHA Tomas V.Popovice
MIZEROVA Markéta Slavia C
RYBKA Tomas Slavia C
KREBS Zbyrk Meteor C
SVACINA Josef Meteor C
KRATOCHVIL Jan V.Popovice
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386,4
386,1
385,5

385,4

385,2

4274
419,0
417,7
416,5
415,0
414,3
412,0
411,5
410,0
409,0
408,7
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Skupindr: Martin Bereznév

2703 1161 59 10/10 (443)
2741 112,0 88/11  (433)
2718 1137 38 8/9  (417)
2804 105005 8/11  (439)
2764 108,8 9d/111  (420)
2751 1098 8&/11  (414)
2741 110,6 6109/10  (420)
2737 109,7 9,6/10  (426)
2755 107,3110,6/8  (452)
2722 1103 88 9/10  (411)
268,8 113,3 9,0 /96 (402)
2746 1074 95 /& (419)
2720 1094 910  (436)
2740 107,01 11,7 7/10  (408)
2732 107,4010,9/9  (447)
269,5 110,2 10,3 10/ (453)
272,8 1053 10,3 9/10(429)
268,8 108515 10/10  (438)
270,1 106,5 10,4 11/11  (423)
262,2 112,9 10,3 8/10  (397)
269,2 1051 12,3 11/11  (407)
266,5 107,6 10,87/8  (438)
2648 109,1 9,7 11/11424)
271,8 101,1 11(B/10  (405)
2609 110,3 80 /% (397)
2642 1054 110 /B (444)
271,3 97,9 125 6/8 (448
268,3 996 124 7/8428)
259,0 108,76 9,6/9  (413)
266,8 1005 12,7/10  (410)
2693 97,8,619/11  (403)
2680 97,6 13,6 7/10  (423)
263,1 101,8 127 7/10  (399)
259,5 105,0,713 6/8  (392)
2634 980 13,6/14  (398)
261,2 991 12,8 7/10  (413)
257,7 102,3 11,1 11/11(402)
254,8 104,9 11,58/8  (403)
257,6 98,6 13,0/10  (409)
2553 955 146 11/11  (390)
251,3 92,6 14,5 00  (400)
2931 136,3 4,0 4/9 (458)
290,9 1365 58 5/8 )(469
297,0 1220 130 1/8  (419)
289,6 128,2 54 11/ (445)
2915 1250 3,3/10 (441)
280,0 1350 3,0 1/10(415)
2791 1352 6,6 18/ (469)
280,0 1320 8,0/1D  (412)
2885 123,0 9,0 2/10(428)
2850 1250 50 2/11  (425)
2760 1330 80 2/11 1j42
289,3 119,3 50/1®  (425)




STEINDL Jaromir
BALLIS Karel
CHUCHLER Hugo
SAILEROVA Anna
SCHILDER Jan

SUVA Jan
CECHOVSKY Martin
KRYDA Jifi
MATOUSKOVA Markéta
VONDRACEK Frantiek
POKORNA Jindra
MRZILEK Milan
JANOUSEK Pavel
STOKLASA Petr
BLABOLILOVA Martina
NOVAKOVA Vlasta
ZUZANKOVA Nikola
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
ALES Zdergk

PREUCIL Roman
ZIZKA Karel
MIZEROVA Hedvika
STOVICEK Pavel
WIESNER Pavel
FRIDRICHOVA Dana
TOMSA Karel
FINDEJS Martin
BUBENICEK Karel
CEJDOVA Martina
KAPAL Petr

VASKO Matj
ELSTNEROVA Nala
MARUNA Lubo$
KRUPICKA Bohuslav
SKALICKY Pavel
TANUSKA Daniel
STEFANOVA Vera
HAKEN Jii

SOMOLIK Jii
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava
JANATA Petr

MARES Zdewk
BARESOVA Kwta
KLIMA Jaroslav
ZISKOVA Monika
SUBRT Jii

KORINEK Toméas
LACINA Karel

KRIVAN Josef
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Meteor C
V.Popovice
Union D
Slavoj D
Radlice A
I. PSKN
I. PSKN
Slavia C
Slavoj D
Konstruktiva E
Meteor C
V.Popovice
Praga B
DP Praha C
I. PSKN
US Praha E
Slavia C
DP Praha C
Konstruktiva E
DP Praha C
V.Popovice
Slavia C
V.Popovice
I. PSKN
Slavoj D
Zizkov C
I. PSKN
Zizkov C
US Praha D
V.Popovice
Slavoj D
Praga B
Slavoj D
Admira C
Praga B
US Praha D
Zentiva
Union D
V.Popovice
US Praha E
V.Popovice
Zentiva
Zentiva
US Praha E
VrSovice E
Zentiva
Zizkov C
Zizkov C
Zizkov C
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407,0 293,0 114,0 7,0/11  (407)
404,0 282,77 1213 93 BV  (444)
403,0 2785 1245 7,0 2/9(417)
402,3 2806 1218 63 B  (427)
401,0 270,7 130,3 50 93/ (427)
399,3 2792 1201 66 2/8  (420)
399,0 2940 1050 11,0 &/ (399)
396,0 281,0 1150 4,0 1/10  (396)
3941 2796 1145 7,3/10  (420)
394,0 292,0 102,0 80 /81 (394)
394,0 2980 96,0 150 11/ (394)
3930 2750 118,0 80/10  (393)
392,1 2803 111,8 851G/ (445)
389,0 2680 121,0 6,012  (408)
3880 269,0 1190 9,15/8 (432
387,7 2763 1114 7,5/8  (413)
387,1 271,8 1153 7,0 /60  (424)
3870 2720 1150012/11  (399)
386,3 270,8 1155 104 4/8  (405)
386,0 269,0 117,0 50 1/11 86)3
3854 2802 1051 9,7 BV  (447)
381,7 273,0 108,7 9,3/  (405)
380,0 261,2 118,8 10,5 5/10428)
378,6 2695 109,2 10,5 85/ (412)
378,3 267,5 110,8 7,5/1  (402)
377,2 2722 1051 132 /1 (408)
377,2 2695 107,6 95 &/ (414)
3732 2650 1082 9.8 3/10 (f24
372,7 270,1 102,6 11,7713  (403)
371,8 268,77 1031 11,3 18/ (435)
367,6 2582 109,3 104 3/10  (393)
367,1 264,8 102,3 12,6 6/10  (396)
3650 261,0 104,0 10,7 BY  (391)
3645 2648 997 11,3 3/9 848
362,8 261,2 101,6 11,6 18/ (393)
361,2 262,6 98,6 12,0/16  (388)
359,5 267,0 925 145 2/11  (381)
351,8 253,2 986 154 5/9  (391)
351,4 257,0 94,4 130 5/10  (424)
3465 251,8 94841 3/8  (393)
339,8 251,8 88,0 16,9 1B/ (382)
3315 2555 76,0 195 2/11  (359)
3280 2230 1050 100 1/11  (328)
326,1 2414 847 144 /84 (380)
3215 241,0 805 215/W  (361)
3202 247,01 73,1 20,7 3/11  (358)
2990 2260 73,0 19,0 3/10 413
2870 207,0 80,0 21,0 101 (287)
280,3 219,3 61,0 287 3/10 338

Zpracoval: Martin Bereztv, V. Novaka 475, 252 19 Rudn&- Mobil: 724-589-198
e-mail: mbereznev@centrum.cz, mbereznev@gmait.comw : pks.kuzelky.cz
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